Email:
Web:
Fiber Optic Drop Cable Assembly
Optitap® Compatible Flat Drop
LLinkedIn Facebook
Follow US:

Toneable 4.5*9.8mm 1 Count G657A1
Dry HDPE 1000FT Coiled Spool
ORDERING GUIDE
A
Connector at top end (inside end) of cable
coiled:
SA: Standard SCAPC
SU: Standard SCUPC
LA: Standard LCAPC
LU: Standard LCUPC
HSA: Hardened SCAPC
00: No Connector/ Open
B
Connector at bottom end (Outside end) of
cable coiled:
SA: Standard SCAPC
SU: Standard SCUPC
LA: Standard LCAPC
LU: Standard LCUPC
HSA: Hardened SCAPC
00: No Connector/ Open
C
Cable Types:
TD: Toneable Flat Drop 4.5X9.8mm
DD:Dielectric Flat Drop 4.5X8.1mm
MD:Micro Toneable Flat Drop 6.6X3.0mm
D
Length:
0020: 20 Feet
0050: 50 Feet
0100: 100 Feet
...
2000: 2000 Feet
E
Pulling Eye:
PE: with Pulling Eye
00: No Pulling Eye
Note: By default, the pulling eye is installed
on the non-hardened connector end.
F
Cardboard Reel:
CR: Cardboard Reel
00: No cardboard reel, coiled spool
EXAMPLE
Email:
Web:
Fiber Optic Drop Cable Assembly
Optitap® Compatible Flat Drop
LLinkedIn Facebook
Follow US:
Part Number Product Description Image
HFOD-00-HSA-DD-0500-PE-00
Hardened Fiber Optic Drop
Top End: Open/no connector, Bottom
End: Hardened SCAPC
Dielectric 4.5*8.1mm 1 Count G657A1
Dry HDPE 500FT Coiled Spool
HFOD-HSA-SA-MD-0500-00-CR
Hardened Fiber Optic Drop
Top End: Hardened SCAPC ,
Bottom End: SCAPC
Micro Flat Drop 6.6*3.0mm 1 Count
G657A1 HDPE 500FT Cardboard Reel
HFOD-HSA-SA-DD-0300-PE-CR
Hardened Fiber Optic Drop